ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND WALLONS

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

304873-02
301687-17
304873-02
301687-17
304873-02
304873-02
304873-02
301687-17
182716- 65
301687-17
152466- 79
226792- 06
226792-06
182716- 65
307927-49
307927-49
226792-06
312117-68
102015- 68
226792- 06
226792-06
226792- 06
152466- 79
301687-17
180351- 28
226792-06
226792- 06
304873-02
226792- 06
304873-02
180351- 28
180351- 28
208035- 67
102015- 68
102015- 68
208035- 67
226792- 06
226792-06
226792-06
226792- 06
226792-06
226792-06
226792- 06
226792-06
226792- 06
226792-06
304873-02
301687-17
301687-17
139178- 80
226792- 06
226792-06
211877-29
226792- 06
157103- 60
226792-06
211877-29
226792- 06
226792- 06
226792- 06
139178-80
211877-29
182716- 65
208035- 67
139178- 80
152466-79
226792- 06
208035-67
312117-68
102015- 68
309179-40
226792- 06
208035- 67

MOTTON FREDERI K
HERVANS GUY
MOTTON FREDERI K
HERVANS GUY
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
HERMANS GUY

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
HERVANS GUY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DEL STANCHE- ARNOULD
DEL STANCHE- ARNCULD
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE

DEL STANCHE- ARNCULD
GOFFI N ALEXI A
HALLEUX FREDDY

DEL STANCHE- ARNCULD
DEL STANCHE- ARNOULD
DEL STANCHE- ARNCULD

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

HERVANS GUY
RUCQUOY JEAN

DEL STANCHE- ARNCULD
DEL STANCHE- ARNOULD
MOTTON FREDERI K
DEL STANCHE- ARNCULD
MOTTON FREDERI K
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN

RI CHARD ROLAND
HALLEUX FREDDY
HALLEUX FREDDY

Rl CHARD ROLAND
DELSTANCHE- ARNCULD
DELSTANCHE- ARNCULD
DEL STANCHE- ARNOULD
DELSTANCHE- ARNCULD
DELSTANCHE- ARNCULD
DEL STANCHE- ARNOULD
DELSTANCHE- ARNCULD
DELSTANCHE- ARNCULD
DEL STANCHE- ARNOULD
DEL STANCHE- ARNCULD
MOTTON FREDERI K
HERVANS GUY
HERVANS GUY
RETELET SERGE

DEL STANCHE- ARNOULD
DEL STANCHE- ARNCULD
MATHY ROBERT

DEL STANCHE- ARNOULD
LEMAI TRE JEAN

DEL STANCHE- ARNCULD
MATHY ROBERT
DELSTANCHE- ARNOULD
DEL STANCHE- ARNCULD
DEL STANCHE- ARNOULD
RETELET SERGE
MATHY ROBERT

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
Rl CHARD RCOLAND
RETELET SERGE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DEL STANCHE- ARNOULD
Rl CHARD RCLAND
GOFFI N ALEXI A
HALLEUX FREDDY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEL STANCHE- ARNOULD
Rl CHARD RCLAND

Geneent
Local it

NEERHEY
LI GNY
NEERHEY
LI GNY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
LI GNY
VI LLERS
LI GNY
BOSSUT-
Bl ERGES
Bl ERGES
VI LLERS
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
Bl ERCES
NETHEN
LI MAL

Bl ERCES
Bl ERGES
Bl ERCES
BOSSUT-
LI GNY
MARBAI S
Bl ERCES
Bl ERGES
NEERHEY
Bl ERCES
NEERHEY
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
LASNE
LI MAL

LI MAL
LASNE
Bl ERCES
Bl ERCES
Bl ERGES
Bl ERCES
Bl ERCES
Bl ERGES
Bl ERCES
Bl ERCES
Bl ERGES
Bl ERGES
NEERHEY
LI GNY
LI GNY
COUTURE
Bl ERGES
Bl ERGES
LI GNY
Bl ERGES
FARCI EN
Bl ERCGES
LI GNY
Bl ERGES
Bl ERCGES
Bl ERGES
COUTURE
LI GNY
VI LLERS
LASNE
COUTURE
BOSSUT-
Bl ERGES
LASNE
NETHEN
LI MAL
CORROY-
Bl ERGES
LASNE

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
2 286072
8 245956
11 2
3 2
9 3
1 4
10 5
10 3
2 251113
15 4
5 273848
72 267325
40 2
5 2
7 256921
6 2
25 3
2 276831
26 264499
10 4
3 5
12 6
7 2
2 5
2 248548
32 7
19 8
8 6
65 9
12 7
1 2
4 3
5 259211
25 2
7 3
7 2
9 10
20 11
23 12
39 13
37 14
43 15
18 16
42 17
46 18
26 19
5 8
9 6
4 7
3 257869
74 20
41 21
5 247419
6 22
6 237939
67 23
4 2
57 24
28 25
8 26
7 2
1 3
4 3
13 3
10 3
8 3
15 27
1 4
1 2
24 4
1 263731
35 28
9 5

Ri ng
Bague

205673625
100840225
205675225
100845725
205676125
205674825
205675525
100841625
109951025
100846325
109601725
110616625
110602725
109952525
101191725
101190725
110617725
206116725
110637225
110603025
110603825
110603225
109600725
100843025
109910625
110603125
110617125
205671625
110602425
205677125
109910825
109911225
107427525
110636025
110633525
107391525
110602925
110601525
110601425
110602525
110617225
110606525
110602825
110608425
110617925
110616525
205679025
100846125
100843825
107350125
110604825
110617525
100897525
110616325
106109125
110603325
100898025
110635925
110603525
110605225
107393325
100897925
109954525
107549125
107392725
109601025
110602025
107548925
208624625
110637425
110051925
110602225
107429125

Snel h.
Vit esse



226792- 06
226792- 06
102015- 68
102015- 68
281093- 84
226792-06
226792- 06
208035- 67
301687-17
311996- 44
304873-02
304873-02
102015- 68
102015- 68
102015- 68
211877-29
226792-06

DEL STANCHE- ARNOULD
DEL STANCHE- ARNCULD

HALLEUX FREDDY
HALLEUX FREDDY
GHENNE JACQUES
DEL STANCHE- ARNCUI
DEL STANCHE- ARNCU
Rl CHARD RCOLAND
HERVMANS GUY
DERNI ES TOM
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
HALLEUX FREDDY
HALLEUX FREDDY
HALLEUX FREDDY
MATHY ROBERT

DEL STANCHE- ARNCU

LD
LD

LD

55
38

S ENEES
ORWNUIO

o
PAOWOOOWOO

29

30

5

6
276514
31

32

6

8
275581

10

110606325
110603725
110637925
110636225
109556425
110600525
110606025
107426125
100843525
101428925
205673225
205678025
110636125
110639025
110633725
100897125
110605425

1449.

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
212180-41
180351- 28
209941- 33
180351- 28
309179-40
180351- 28
312117-68
211877-29
312156-10

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
RUCQUOY JEAN
RCOCH ROBERT
RUCQUOY JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RUCQUOY JEAN
GOFFI N ALEXI A
MATHY ROBERT
LETELLI ER MAXI ME

Geneent

LA HULP
MARBAI S
GREZ- DO
MARBAI S
CORROY-
MARBAI S
NETHEN

LI GNY

I NCOURT

PRRPNOWRRRPREREND

263731
2
3
264589
248548
273090
2
4
3
276831
247419
271778

113390723
115302121
101011324
100117824
113471721
106255822
101041224
113504321
106125019
100820524
110150224
100458324

Best at

Snel h.

Best at

Geneent

B30

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

309179-40
309179-40
180351- 28
209941- 33
309179-40
180351- 28

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RUCQUOY JEAN
ROCH ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

RUCQUOY JEAN

CORROY-
MARBAI S
GREZ- DO
CORROY-
MARBAI S

263731

2
248548
273090

113390723
115302121
113471721
106255822
113504321
106125019

Best at

Geneent

Snel h.

309179-40
212180-41
180351- 28
312117-68
211877-29
312156- 10
309179-40

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
RUCQUOY JEAN
GOFFI N ALEXI A
MATHY ROBERT
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

LA HULP
MARBAI S
NETHEN
LI GNY

| NCOURT
CORROY-

263731
264589
248548
276831
247419
271778

101011324
100117824
101041224
100820524
110150224
100458324
101014724



